In The
Supreme Court of the United States

No.

WiLLowooD, LLC, WiLLowooD USA, LLC,
WILLOWOOD AZOXYSTROBIN, LL.C, WILLOWOOD LIMITED,
Petitioners,

SYNGENTA CROP PROTECTION, LLC,
Respondent.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE
I, Kelly A. Reese, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I
did, on the 17th day of March, 2020, hand file forty copies of this Petition for Writ of
Certiorari with the Clerk’s Office of the Supreme Court of the United States and
further sent three copies, via UPS Ground Transportation, and one PDF copy, via
emalil, of said Petition to:

Russell E. Levine

Hari Santhanam

Meredith Zinanni

KIRKLAND & ELLIS LLP

300 North LaSalle Street
Chicago, Illinois 60654

(312) 862-2000
russell.levine@kirkland.com
hari.santhanam@kirkland.com
meredith.zinanni@kirkland.com

Vothy (7 Foue

Affiant, K@/y A. Reese

THE LEX GROUPDC

1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W.
Suite 500, #5190

Washington, D.C. 20036

(202) 955-0001
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My commissicn expires

Steven E. Tiller

Counsel of Record

WHITEFORD TAYLOR PRESTON LLP
Seven Saint Paul Street, Suite 1300
Baltimore, Maryland 21202-1626
Telephone: (410) 347-9425
Facsimile: (410) 223-4325
stiller@wtplaw.com

Barry S. Neuman

WHITEFORD TAYLOR PRESTON LLP
1800 M Street, NW, Suite 450N
Washington, DC 20036
Telephone: (202) 659-6761
Facsimile: (202) 327-6151
bneuman@wtplaw.com

Barry E. Bretschneider

WHITEFORD TAYLOR PRESTON LLP
3190 Fairview Park Drive, Suite 800
Falls Church, Virginia 22042-4510
Telephone: (703) 280-9086
Facsimile: (703) 280-9130
bretschneider@wtplaw.com

Counsel for Petitioners

Dated: March 17, 2020
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